LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
FWW206 SERIES
Recessed Trim Flanged Wall Wash
PAGE A-11
ARCHITECTURAL

BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev.05-02-2022
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
SUFFIXELECTRICAL OPTIONS
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
BP*
ELF
REFLECTOR OPTIONS
Specular Aluminum Reflector (95%)
White Reflector
SUFFIX
SR
WR
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
LAMP / WIRING
REFLECTOR
OPTION
ELECTRONIC OPTION
EXAMPLE UNV1FWW206 4M IE5HSR
SPECIFIED
TOTAL
LAMPS
NOMINAL
LENGTH
1
1
2'
4'
 FWW206-1-2M
FWW206-1-4M
NOTE:LAMP/WIRING*
 M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
REFLECTOR
WIRING
LABELS
Recessed mounted trim flanged wall wash luminaire.
22 ga. cold rolled steel welded housing, 18 ga. trim flange.
Back white powder coated finish, minimum reflectance 90%, painted after fabrication.
Specular aluminum reflector standard, 95% reflectance. (White reflector available) 120v
60Hz., 277v 60Hz., UNV (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified.
U.L. Listed. Suitable for damp locations.
4_1/4"
X
Y
2' Fixture Ceiling Opening
X = 6_1/2" x 24_1/2"
2' Fixture Overall Width By Length
Y = 7_5/8" x 27"
4' Fixture Ceiling Opening
X = 6_1/2" x 48_1/2"
4' Fixture Overall Width By Length
Y = 7_5/8" x 51"
5_3/4"
24" 48"
7/8" K.O.ACCESS PLATE
5_3/4"
CAT. NO.
HS-6_1/2
LAMP ROWS
xE5
xE5H